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Women / BR / Group A
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Lawler1114
Aiken

9.050 9.100 9.3009.050 36.500
2 3 1* 1 1T

1T

Morgan Baird1106
Palmetto

9.200 9.250 9.0009.050 36.500
1 1 1* 3 1T

1T

Hannah McDaniel1108
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.650 8.700 8.5009.000 34.850
5 4T 3 6 3 

3 

Jayda Brown1109
Palmetto

8.700 9.150 8.7008.000 34.550
3T 2 4T 4 4 

4 

Meghan Krisle1101
American

8.700 8.500 9.2008.000 34.400
3T 6 4T 2 5 

5 

Christy Hewitt1113
Dance South

7.800 8.700 8.6007.750 32.850
7 4T 6 5 6 

6 

Elizabeth Carnes1107
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.600 8.200 8.4007.150 32.350
6 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Watson1115
Aiken

8.900 9.550 9.6008.650 36.700
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Caroline Seawell1123
Aiken

8.700 9.400 8.8008.700 35.600
2 2 1 2T 2 

2 

Abigail Butcher1218
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.500 8.400 8.6008.400 33.900
3T 4T 3 5T 3 

3 

Alden Coats1127
Dance South

8.500 9.000 8.7007.600 33.800
3T 3 5 4 4 

4 

Cassidy Wood1124
Dance South

8.400 8.200 8.8008.200 33.600
5 6 4 2T 5 

5 

Tamia Barr1120
Dance South

8.100 8.100 8.6007.300 32.100
6 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Kyleigh Banks1125
Dance South

7.100 8.400 8.4007.400 31.300
7 4T 6 7 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group C
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey Boynton1134
Aiken

8.900 9.500 9.6009.600 37.600
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Morgan Duggan1140
Carolina

9.200 9.400 9.2008.900 36.700
1 2 3 2T 2 

2 

Ellie Montgomery1137
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

9.050 9.100 9.2008.850 36.200
2 3 4 2T 3 

3 

Kaylee Shannon1136
American

8.850 8.500 9.1008.950 35.400
4 5 2 5 4 

4 

Sarah Grace Kizer1131
American

8.500 8.300 9.2008.700 34.700
6T 6T 5 2T 5 

5 

Sarina Patel1130
American

8.500 8.600 9.0008.200 34.300
6T 4 6T 6 6 

6 

Madison Smith1138
Dance South

8.600 8.300 8.8008.200 33.900
5 6T 6T 7 7 

7 

Lynzi Wingard1139
Dance South

8.200 8.200 8.5007.600 32.500
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / BR / Group D
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lindsey Greene1147
Aiken

8.800 9.250 9.7009.300 37.050
4 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gracie Goss1144
Aiken

9.150 9.200 9.6008.850 36.800
1 2T 5 2 2 

2 

Alivia Honeycutt1150
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.900 9.200 9.1009.100 36.300
2T 2T 2 5 3 

3 

Nidhi Patel1149
American

8.600 9.100 9.3008.900 35.900
5T 4 3T 3 4 

4 

Addison Creswell1146
Aiken

8.900 8.700 9.2008.650 35.450
2T 6 6 4 5 

5 

Christina Bailey1145
Carolina

8.600 9.000 8.8008.100 34.500
5T 5 7 6 6 

6 

Alyssa Halvorsen1219
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.400 8.650 8.5008.900 34.450
7 7 3T 7 7 

7 

Gwen Wooley1142
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.100 6.000 8.0007.900 30.000
8 8 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / BR / Group E
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tia Curnias1156
Carolina

9.000 8.800 9.1008.650 35.550
1 4 4 1* 1T

1T

Jada Pitts1152
Dance South

8.800 8.900 9.1008.750 35.550
2 3 3 1* 1T

1T

Zada Morgan1155
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.000 9.350 8.9008.800 35.050
6 1 2 5 3 

3 

Trinity Williams1165
Carolina

8.200 8.550 9.0508.950 34.750
5 6 1 3 4 

4 

Caileigh Coker1162
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.700 8.600 8.7008.500 34.500
3 5 5 6T 5 

5 

Grace Kepley1166
Carolina

7.800 9.000 9.0008.050 33.850
7 2 7 4 6 

6 

Anna Grace Cross1161
Dance South

8.650 7.400 8.7008.400 33.150
4 7 6 6T 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group F
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Bolin1176
Aiken

9.000 8.850 9.5009.150 36.500
2 5 1 1 1 

1 

Lauren Friday1170
Aiken

9.050 9.300 8.9009.100 36.350
1 1 2 5T 2 

2 

Meghan Player1168
Aiken

8.700 9.000 9.4009.000 36.100
4T 3 3 2 3 

3 

Emily Reynolds1177
Dance South

8.800 8.950 9.3008.450 35.500
3 4 4 3T 4 

4 

Faith Jones1171
American

8.700 9.050 9.3007.500 34.550
4T 2 6T 3T 5 

5 

Sara Rogers1172
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.600 8.400 8.9008.400 34.300
7 7 5 5T 6 

6 

Brianna Anderson1175
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.650 8.500 8.7007.500 33.350
6 6 6T 7 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group G
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abigail Johnson1182
Aiken

9.300 9.450 9.6009.100 37.450
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Mattie McConnell1195
Palmetto

9.000 9.400 8.5009.100 36.000
2 2 2T 5 2 

2 

Callie Burnett-Rodgers1194
Aiken

8.250 9.300 9.3008.850 35.700
6 4 4T 4 3 

3 

Maren Vondergeest1192
Dance South

8.750 9.150 9.3508.350 35.600
3 6 7 2T 4 

4 

Caroline Jennings1191
Palmetto

8.400 9.350 8.1009.150 35.000
5 3 1 6T 5 

5 

Hannah Lunn1189
Palmetto

8.550 9.200 8.1008.850 34.700
4 5 4T 6T 6 

6 

Alicia Diaz1200
Carolina

8.100 8.600 9.3508.550 34.600
7 7 6 2T 7 

7 
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Women / BR / Group H
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariyah Edwards1214
Aiken

9.300 9.350 9.5009.400 37.550
1T 1 2 3 1 

1 

Larissa Arias1217
Aiken

9.300 8.950 9.4509.550 37.250
1T 6 1 4 2 

2 

Annelise Shick1201
Aiken

8.700 8.900 9.6009.100 36.300
5 7 4T 2 3 

3 

Logan Tubbs1209
Aiken

8.600 9.100 9.4009.100 36.200
6 4 4T 5 4 

4 

Isabella Pyle1207
Aiken

9.250 8.500 9.6508.700 36.100
3 8 6 1 5 

5 

Laura Maly1215
Palmetto

9.100 9.000 8.6009.200 35.900
4 5 3 7 6 

6 

Cassie Edgemon1208
American

8.500 9.300 9.1008.300 35.200
7 2 7 6 7 

7 

Gretchen LeGrand1213
Aiken

8.300 9.250 8.4008.200 34.150
8 3 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / BR / All Ages
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aiken A 113.900 27.900 28.500 28.550 28.950
11 1 1

2 Palmetto A 109.050 27.300 28.000 27.450 26.300
62 2 2

3 Olympia - Mncks Crnr A 108.450 26.650 27.650 26.950 27.200
54 3 3

4 Carolina A 108.350 26.800 27.400 26.500 27.650
43 5 5

5 American A 108.050 26.250 27.450 26.550 27.800
26 4 4

6 Dance South A 106.800 26.350 27.100 25.600 27.750
35 6 6
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